
 

 

L11  L11
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 0.5 0.6 L MAIN 0.5 0.6

R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.8 R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.8

L CAMPUS 1.4 3.2 L CAMPUS 1.4 3.2

L UNIVERSITY 2.6 5.8 L UNIVERSITY 2.6 5.8

L MICHELSON 1.7 7.5 L MICHELSON 1.7 7.5

R CULVER 1.4 8.9 R CULVER 1.4 8.9

R ALTON 7.5 16.4 R ALTON 7.5 16.4

L IRVINE BLVD 3.3 19.7 L IRVINE BLVD 3.3 19.7

L SAND CANYON 1.0 20.7 L SAND CANYON 1.0 20.7

R TRABUCO 2.5 23.2 R TRABUCO 2.5 23.2

R CULVER 1.9 25.1 R CULVER 1.9 25.1

L PORTOLA 1.3 26.4 L PORTOLA 1.3 26.4

L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 29.4 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 29.4

R WALNUT 1.0 30.4 R WALNUT 1.0 30.4

L REDHILL 0.6 31.0 L REDHILL 0.6 31.0

L EDINGER/IRVINE CTR 6.3 37.3 L EDINGER/IRVINE CTR 6.3 37.3

R BARRANCA 3.7 41.0 R BARRANCA 3.7 41.0

R WEST YALE LOOP 0.4 41.4 R WEST YALE LOOP 0.4 41.4

L WARNER 1.6 43.0 L WARNER 1.6 43.0

L TUSTIN RANCH 0.7 43.7 L TUSTIN RANCH 0.7 43.7

R BARRANCA 0.8 44.5 R BARRANCA 0.8 44.5

L REDHILL 1.1 45.6 L REDHILL 1.1 45.6

L MACARTHUR 0.5 46.1 L MACARTHUR 0.5 46.1

R THE SQUARE            0.1 46.2 R THE SQUARE            0.1 46.2

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

46 MILES 46 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE L11 06-02-12


